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Named Roads

A -

ADAM CT

-B --

BARRONS

BASI N RD
BASI N RD
BEN OBER
BEN OBER
BEN OBER
BEN OBER
Bl G HOUSI

DR

RD
RD
RD
RD
E CV

BOTTOMLEY RD

BRADLEY
BUDS WAY

DR

BYPASS DR

- C --

CARTER R
CARTER R
CEMETERY
CEMETERY

D

D
RD
RD

CENTER ST

CLARK AVI
CLAY HL
CLAY HL
CLAY HL
CLAY HL
CLAY HL
CLAY HL
CLAY HL
CLAY HL
CLAY HL
CLAY HL
CLAY HL
CODDI NG
CODDI NG
CODDI NG
CODDI NG
CODDI NG
COLLEGE
COLLEGE
COLLEGE
COLLEGE
COLLEGE
COLLI NS
COLLI NS
COLLI NS
COLLI NS
COLLI NS
COLLI NS
CRABTREE
CREAMERY
CREAMERY
CROSS RD
CURRI ER

E

HOLLOW RD
HOLLOW RD
HOLLOW RD
HOLLOW RD
HOLLOW RD
HL

HL

HL

HL

HL

H LL RD
H LL RD
H LL RD
H LL RD
H LL RD
H LL RD
LN

RD

RD

DR

D --

DEER LN
DODGE CAl
DRAG LOT
DUKES RD
DUKES RD

MP RD

Community

JOHNSON

JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON

JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON

JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON

Low

45

N
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MOOOOSO(.\)OOO

High

78

167

714
226
330
719
1456

63
37
33
132

26
60

792
53
162
634
850
3313

52
1460
2100
2754
570
1074
1744

938
454
2400
1096
882
57
57
104
589

334
990
1770
79
51
100
94
46

100

35
426
178

Pages

15

22

14
14
8,14
7,8
11
25
10
25
10

12
13

8,10

- E--

E HI GHLAND DR
E JOHNSON RD
EASY ST

EMERY HI LL DR

- FE--

FOOTE BROOK RD
FOOTE BROOXK RD
FOOTE BROOK RD
FOX LOT RD
FOX LOT RD

-G --

GEORGE HILL RD
GEORGE HILL RD
G HON BEND DR
G HON LN

G HON RI'VER CT
G LCRIS RD

G LLEN AVE
GOULD HL

GOULD HL

GROW RD

GROW RD

- H --

HI LLCREST DR
HI LLTOP DR
HOAG RD
HOAG RD
HOGBACK RD
HOGBACK RD
HOGBACK RD
HOGBACK RD
HOGBACK RD
HOGBACK RD FRK
HUNT FARM DR
HUNT FARM DR
HUNT FARM DR
HUNTER RD
HUNTER RD

K --

KALI LN

KATY WN E
KATY W N RD
KATY W N RD
KATY W N RD
KATY W N RD
KATY W N RD
KATY WN W

L --

Community

JOHNSON
HYDE PARK
JOHNSON
JOHNSON

JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON

JOHNSON
JOHNSON
HYDE PARK
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON

JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
CAVBRI DGE
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
CAVBRI DGE
CAVBRI DGE
JOHNSON
JOHNSON

JOHNSON

JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON

Low

o O~

23
1595

823

0
137

88
20
555

187

23
16

99

480

2373
2801

OO0 O0OO0OO0OOo

High

74

250
149

1220
2020

864

55
53
194
141
51
88
105
390
970
1140
1018

266
294

838

4509
510

2430
3662

86

126
775
575

113

18
152

263
240
210
222

Pages

21
25
25,28
25
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=
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20
20, 22
14

15

22

7
14,24
13, 20, 22
13

28
27,28

12
24,25
7,13,14
14

13

13

12

12
12,13
13

12

12

12

14
14,25

10

28
23
23
23
23
23
23
23

LAMB RD

LAMB RD

LAMBERT LN
LAMBERT LN

LAMO LLE VI EW DR
LAMO LLE VI EW DR
LARCSE RD
LENDWAY LN
LENDWAY LN

LI BRARY ST

LI TTLE BARN RD

LI TTLE HOUSE XI NG

LOCKE M LL LN
LOCKE M LL LN
LOG CABIN LN

LOVER MAI N
LOVER MAI N
LOVER MAI N
LOVER MAI N
LOVER MAI N
LOVER MAI N
LOVER MAI N
LOVER MAI N
LOVER MAI N
LOVER MAI N

GE84998494949
sssssmmmmm

- M --

MACK MUDGETT DR
MACKEY RD
MACKEY RD
MAPLE HI LL RD
MAPLE HI LL RD
MAPLE HI LL RD
MAPLE HI LL RD
MAPLEWOOD DR
MAPLEWOOD DR
MAPLEWOOD DR
MAPLEWOOD DR
MAPLEWOOD DR
MARVI N RD
MCCUI N DR
MEADOW VI EW LN
MELODY LN
MELQDY LN
MELQDY LN
MERRI L RD
M NE RD
M NE RD
M NE RD
MOOSE ALY
MOSS GARDEN RD
MOUNTAI'N VI EW
PARK DR
MOUNTAI'N VI EW
PARK LOOP
MUDGETT HL
MUDGETT HL
MUDGETT HL
MUDGETT HL

- N --

NI ELSEN LN

-0 --

OBER HILL RD
OBER HI LL RD
OBER HI LL RD
OBER HI LL RD
OBER HI LL RD
OBER HI LL RD
QUT AND ABOUT DR
QUT AND ABOUT DR
QUT AND ABOUT DR

Community

JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
HYDE PARK
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON

JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
HYDE PARK
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON

JOHNSON

JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON

JOHNSON

JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON

Low
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31

65

230
953
1120
1733

35
180

High

22

100
257
46

145

435
32
400
20

243
46

163
80

214
276
304
646
58

200
221
620

54
605
907

857
624

27

302
338
376
138
71
111
428
1186
272
84

664
78
66
152

99

144

464

98

80
662
1002
1560
1810

70
214

Pages

12,13
13
24
24
22
22

19
19, 20
22
14
11
25
25
24
22
22
22
22
22,23
21
22
22
22
21,22

20, 22

8,14
25

25
25,28

10,11
11

11

11

11
7,8
22

25

28
25,28
28

25

8,14
14,15
12

10

17

© O O o

24

10
8,10
8,9

59
11
11
11

P --

PARK ST
PARK ST
PARKER RD
PATCH RD
PATCH RD
PEARL ST
PLAINS DR
PLEASANT WAY
PLOT RD
PLOT RD
PLOT RD
PLOT RD
PLOT RD
POND RD

PROSPECT ROCK RD
PROSPECT ROCK RD
PROSPECT ROCK RD

PROVONCHA DR

- R --

RAI LROAD
RAI LROAD
RAI LROAD
RAI LROAD
RAI LROAD
RAI LROAD
RAI LROAD
RAI LROAD
RESERVO R RD
RI CHFORD LN
RI DGE RD

GE899999

RI DI NG STABLE RD

RIVER RD E
RIVER RD E
RIVER RD E
RIVER RD W
RIVER RD W
RIVER RD W
RI VERVI EW DR
ROCKY RD
ROCKY RD
ROCKY RD
ROSEWOCD DR

—~-S -

SAINT JOHNS ST
SANDY BI RCH DR
SARGENT DR
SARGENT DR

SETTLEMENT XI NG

SEVER PLANT RD
SI NCLAIR RD
SI NCLAIR RD
SINCLAIR RD
SLEEPY HOLW
SLEEPY HOLW
SPI TZER RD
STILL RD
SUGARHOUSE LN
SUNSET DR
SWAMP RD
SWEETSER RD

.

TOMLI NSON LN

Community

JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON

JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON

JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON

JOHNSON

Low

16
107

367
29
18
28
46
809

1147
2656

13

638

527
37

21
62

175

11
182

19

903

483
68

High

54
146
66
165
438
110
120
110
746
1040

2468
3008
238
32
615
1470
338

405
78
180
665
224
298
634
1638
36
69
114
2794
1310
2168
21
285
178
93

355
796
140

108
103
120
216

136
144
276
58

110

456
1150

505
116
66

92
794
70

Pages

21
21
24
14
14
22
15
15
13
7,13

2,3,6,7
13,24
13

13
12,13
13

20
20,21
22

22

20

22
21,22
20
27,30
28

27

3

28
19, 20, 21, 23, 27
27,28
21

21

21

21
14, 24,25
24,25
24,25
10

22
10
15
15
22
22
22
22,24

21,22
25

14,24
24,25

25,28
15

21

11

15

7

12

28
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TOMLI NSON LN
TOMN HAWY 22
TOMN HAWY 23
TOMN HWY 47
TOMN HAY 50
TOM HWY 6

TOMN HAY 68
TOMN HAY 69

TREASURE HILLS RD

TREE FARM RD
TREE FARM RD

U --

UPPER FRENCH HI LL RD
UPPER FRENCH HI LL RD
UPPER FRENCH HI LL RD
UPPER FRENCH HI LL RD

UPPER FRENCH
H LL RD

-V --

ROUTE 100C
ROUTE 100C
ROUTE 100C
ROUTE 100C
ROUTE 100C
ROUTE 100C
ROUTE 100C
ROUTE 100C
ROUTE 100C
ROUTE 100C
ROUTE 100C
ROUTE 100C
ROUTE 100C
ROUTE 100C
ROUTE 100C
ROUTE 100C
ROUTE 100C
ROUTE 100C
ROUTE 15
ROUTE 15
ROUTE 15
ROUTE 15
ROUTE 15
ROUTE 15
ROUTE 15
ROUTE 15
ROUTE 15
ROUTE 15
ROUTE 15
ROUTE 15
ROUTE 15
ROUTE 15
ROUTE 15
ROUTE 15
ROUTE 15
ROUTE 15
ROUTE 15

SSS55S555555555555555555555555555555559

SSsSssssssmmmmmmmmmm

W --

W H GHLAND DR
W SETTLEMENT RD
W SETTLEMENT RD
W SETTLEMENT RD
WALTON RD
WATERVAN RD
WATERVAN RD
WATERVAN RD
WATERVAN RD

WEI GHTMAN FARM LN

WESCOM RD
WESCOM RD
WESCOM RD
WHI TAKER RD

Community

JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
EDEN

JOHNSON

JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON

JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
CAVBRI DGE
HYDE PARK
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON

JOHNSON
CAVBRI DGE
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
MORRI STOAN
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
HYDE PARK

Low

OB OWOOOOOOON
oD W

13
1768
2580

O OOOOoOOo
N

432
723
792
953
1663
2060
2403
2900
3694
4020
4351

GI(A)OOOOOO

993
1140
1908

98
806
1237
1969
2507

coomoow
~

262
547

1566
2521
1064
2220
3302

300

339
3503
1019
1301
934
1188
17
105
42
540
650

Pages

28

27
27

15

28
5
59

27

27

19, 20, 27
27

27, 30

10

10

10

14

15

24
22,24
24

24
14,24
14

14
14,15
15

10, 14, 15
10

10

10

12

28

23

28

28

28

28

28
25,28
19, 25
19, 23
12

13

21
13,19, 20, 21
13
12,13
12

12

19, 20, 21
26

26
12,18, 26
30

27

27

27

27

8

21

21

19, 20, 21
15

WHI TCOVB | SLAND RD
WHI TCOVB | SLAND RD

WHI TEFACE
MOUNTAI N DR

W LSON RD

W LSON RD

W LSON RD

W LSON RD

W LSON RD

W LSON RD

W LSON RD

W LSON RD

W LSON RD

W LSON RD

W LSON RD

WNDY HILL DR

W THERELL RD

WOOD DR

WOOD DR

WOOD DRI VE EXT

WOODWARD RD

Community

HYDE PARK
JOHNSON
JOHNSON

HYDE PARK
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON

High

378
920
110

144

1170
964

92
200
408
466
1380
141
82
296
122
172
110

Pages

25
14,15, 25
27

10

15

17

17
15,16, 17
15

15

15

15

15
10, 17

15
15
15

Community

Low

High

Pages

Community

Low

High

Pages
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Legend

ESITES
SITETYPE
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*COMMERCIAL

*CULTURAL

*EDUCATIONAL

*GOVERNMENT

*INDUSTRIAL

*OTHER COMMERCIAL

*PUBLIC GATHERING

UTILITY

ABANDONED

ACCESS POINT

ACCESSORY BARN

ACCESSORY BUILDING

AIR SUPPORT / MAINTENANCE
FACILITY

AIR TRAFFIC CONTROL CENTER /
COMMAND CENTER

AIRPORT TERMINAL

AMBULANCE SERVICE

AUDITORIUM / CONCERT HALL/
THEATER / OPERA HOUSE

BANK

BOAT RAMP / DOCK

BORDER CROSSING

BORDER PATROL

BREWERY

BUS STATION / DISPATCH
FACILITY

CAMP

CAMPGROUND

CEMETERY

D/ 4 @ B

}

% e @ == ©

=

L4

<

o

© @ [2

é-

bt

CITY / TOWN HALL
COAST GUARD

COLLEGE / UNIVERSITY

COMMERCIAL CONSTRUCTION
SERVICE

COMMERCIAL FARM
COMMERCIAL GARAGE
COMMERCIAL W/RESIDENCE
COMMUNICATION BOX

COMMUNICATION TOWER

COMMUNITY / RECREATION
FACILITY

CONDOMINIUM
COURT HOUSE
CUSTOMS SERVICE
DAY CARE FACILITY
DEVELOPMENT SITE
EBS TOWER

EMERGENCY PHONE / CALLBOX

FAIR / EXHIBITION/ RODEO
GROUNDS

FERRY TERMINAL / DISPATCH
FACILITY

FIRE STATION

FISH FARM / HATCHERY
FITNESS FACILITY

FOOD DISTRIBUTION CENTER
GAS STATION

GATED W/BUILDING

GATED W/O BUILDING

GOLF COURSE

GRAVEL PIT / QUARRY / MINE

E @

2 B 2 BB @© @ & ¢ B
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